

## **Oakland Unified School District**

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	17-0638	Version: 1	Name:	Amendment No. 1, Employme Mondragon, Deputy Chief Ac Childhood Learning - Interim Schools	ademic, Early	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract		Status:	Passed		
File created:	3/30/2017		In control:	General Counsel		
On agenda:	4/26/2017		Final action:	4/26/2017		
Enactment date:	4/26/2017		Enactment #:	17-0472		
		Approval by the Board of Education of the Amendment No. 1, Employment Agreement between the District and Ray A. Mondragon, Deputy Chief Academic, Early Childhood Learning, extending the term of the Agreement from July 1, 2017 to June 30, 2018. All other terms and conditions of the Agreement remain in full force and effect.				
Title:	District and of the Agre	d Ray A. Mondragor eement from July 1,	n, Deputy Chief Ad	cademic, Early Childhood Learn	ning, extending the term	
Title: Sponsors:	District and of the Agre	d Ray A. Mondragor eement from July 1,	n, Deputy Chief Ad	cademic, Early Childhood Learn	ning, extending the term	
	District and of the Agre	d Ray A. Mondragor eement from July 1,	n, Deputy Chief Ad	cademic, Early Childhood Learn	ning, extending the term	
Sponsors:	District and of the Agre	d Ray A. Mondragor eement from July 1,	n, Deputy Chief Ad	cademic, Early Childhood Learn	ning, extending the term	
Sponsors: Indexes:	District and of the Agre remain in f 1. 17-0638	d Ray A. Mondragor eement from July 1, full force and effect.	n, Deputy Chief Ad 2017 to June 30, Employment Agr	eement - Ray Mondragon, Dep	ning, extending the term itions of the Agreement	
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections:	District and of the Agre remain in f 1. 17-0638 Early Child	d Ray A. Mondragor eement from July 1, full force and effect. 8 Amendment No. 1,	n, Deputy Chief Ad 2017 to June 30, Employment Agr	eement - Ray Mondragon, Dep	ning, extending the term itions of the Agreement	
Sponsors: Indexes: Code sections: Attachments:	District and of the Agre remain in f 1. 17-0638 Early Child	d Ray A. Mondragor eement from July 1, full force and effect. Amendment No. 1, hood Learning - Inte n@ousd.org	n, Deputy Chief Ad 2017 to June 30, Employment Agr	eement - Ray Mondragon, Depresent of Schools	ning, extending the term itions of the Agreement	

Approval by the Board of Education of the Amendment No. 1, Employment Agreement between the District and Ray A. Mondragon, Deputy Chief Academic, Early Childhood Learning, extending the term of the Agreement from July 1, 2017 to June 30, 2018. All other terms and conditions of the Agreement remain in full force and effect.